Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Lambert - (1367919) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
46.50
46.71

48.22

48.78

50.58
51.10
51.23
52.23
54.08
54.59
59.11
59.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
46.50
48.22

46.71
48.78

52.23
51.10
50.58
51.23
54.59

54.08
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

227
224

203

196

176
171
169
160
144
140
110
108

WA Pts

227
203

224

196

160
171
176
169
140

144

Round

F
H

Round

F

Date

26/11/22
24/09/22

13/11/22

07/11/21

09/11/19
10/11/19
15/09/19
07/06/21
09/12/18
08/06/19
30/09/18
04/11/18

Date

26/11/22
13/11/22

24/09/22

07/11/21

07/06/21
10/11/19
09/11/19
15/09/19
08/06/19
09/12/18

Meet

British Para Winter National Meet 2022
The eXcel September Spectacular

Spenborough SC Bonfire Bash 2022
BONFIRE BASH

SE North East Region Para Swimming Championships
Spenborough Bonfire Bash 2019

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

Borough of Kirklees

Doncaster Swim Along A Santa

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

Spenborough Bonfire Bash

Meet

British Para Winter National Meet 2022
Spenborough SC Bonfire Bash 2022

The eXcel September Spectacular
BONFIRE BASH

Borough of Kirklees

Spenborough Bonfire Bash 2019

SE North East Region Para Swimming Championships
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet

Doncaster Swim Along A Santa

Venue

Glasgow
Derby
John Charles

JOHN CHARLES
CENTRE

Harrogate Hydro
Leeds

Beverley
Huddersfield
Leeds

Leeds

Beverley

Leeds

Venue

Glasgow
John Charles
Derby

JOHN CHARLES
CENTRE

Huddersfield
Leeds
Harrogate Hydro
Beverley

Leeds

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Kirklees

Brighouse
Brighouse
Brighouse
Bo Kirklees
Brighouse
Brighouse
Brighouse

Brighouse

Club Swam Under

Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees
Brighouse
Brighouse
Brighouse
Brighouse

Brighouse

Level

W W w

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
59.52 108 04/11/18 Spenborough Bonfire Bash Leeds Brighouse 3

59.11 110 30/09/18 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Beverley Brighouse 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



