## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Evie Lambert - (1367919) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
46.50	227	F	26/11/22	British Para Winter National Meet 2022	Glasgow		2
40.50	221		20/11/22	Billisti Fala Willer National Meet 2022	Glasgow		2
46.71	224	Н	24/09/22	The eXcel September Spectacular	Derby	Bo Kirklees	2
48.22	203		13/11/22	Spenborough SC Bonfire Bash 2022	John Charles		3
48.78	196		07/11/21	BONFIRE BASH	JOHN CHARLES CENTRE		3
50.58	176	Н	09/11/19	SE North East Region Para Swimming Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Brighouse	3
51.10	171		10/11/19	Spenborough Bonfire Bash 2019	Leeds	Brighouse	3
51.23	169		15/09/19	Doncaster Dartes September Sprints	Beverley	Brighouse	3
52.23	160	Н	07/06/21	Borough of Kirklees	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	0
54.08	144		09/12/18	Doncaster Swim Along A Santa	Leeds	Brighouse	3
54.59	140		08/06/19	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet	Leeds	Brighouse	3
59.11	110		30/09/18	Doncaster Dartes September Sprints	Beverley	Brighouse	3
59.52	108		04/11/18	Spenborough Bonfire Bash	Leeds	Brighouse	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
46.50	227	F	26/11/22	British Para Winter National Meet 2022	Glasgow		2
48.22	203		13/11/22	Spenborough SC Bonfire Bash 2022	John Charles		3
46.71	224	Н	24/09/22	The eXcel September Spectacular	Derby	Bo Kirklees	2
48.78	196		07/11/21	BONFIRE BASH	JOHN CHARLES CENTRE		3
52.23	160	Н	07/06/21	Borough of Kirklees	Huddersfield	Bo Kirklees	0
51.10	171		10/11/19	Spenborough Bonfire Bash 2019	Leeds	Brighouse	3
50.58	176	Н	09/11/19	SE North East Region Para Swimming Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Brighouse	3
51.23	169		15/09/19	Doncaster Dartes September Sprints	Beverley	Brighouse	3
54.59	140		08/06/19	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet	Leeds	Brighouse	3
54.08 pyright 2024	144 4		09/12/18	Doncaster Swim Along A Santa	Leeds	Brighouse Powered By SPOR	3 FSYSTEM

						Page 2 / 2
59.52	108	04/11/18	Spenborough Bonfire Bash	Leeds	Brighouse	3
59.11	110	30/09/18	Doncaster Dartes September Sprints	Beverley	Brighouse	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS